
2022-23 Rifle (8-6) 

Date                 Time                Site     Opponent                  Result  

Fri, Dec 09 4:00 PM Home   Conemaugh Township  Rescheduled  

Mon, Dec 12 4:00 PM Away   Northern Cambria   W, 1243-1104 

Wed, Dec 14 4:00 PM Home   Chestnut Ridge Senior  L, 1265-1279 

Fri, Dec 16 4:00 PM Home   Salisbury-Elk Lick   W, 1261-691 

Tue, Dec 20 4:00 PM Home   Dubois Area Senior HS  L, 1277-1302 

Tue, Dec 21 4:00 PM Home   Conemaugh Township  L, 1269-1294 

Tue, Jan 03 2:30 PM Away   Turkeyfoot    Cancelled 

Mon, Jan 09 4:00 PM Away   Somerset Area   L, 1247-1300 

Fri, Jan 13 2:00 PM Away   Berlin Brothers Valley  W, 1248-1236 

Mon, Jan 16 4:00 PM Home   Bishop Carroll   W, 1303-1299 

Wed, Jan 18 4:00 PM Home   Rockwood Area   W, 1292-1247 

Tue, Jan 24 4:00 PM Home   Everett Area   L, 1327-1366 

Thu, Jan 26 4:00 PM Away   North Star High School  W, 1312-1290 

Tue, Jan 31 3:00 PM Away   Forest Hills High School  L, 1291-1318 

Thu, Feb 02 4:00 PM Home   Meyersdale Area High  W, 1277-1271 

Tue, Feb 07 3:00 PM Away   Shanksville-Stonycreek  W, 1298-1169 

Sun, Feb 19 1:00PM Away   State Match  9th Smallbore and 6th Air Rifle  


